
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF MAY 2006
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 46 1-5 1 4  1 455040 027943 JAKARTA METROPOLITAN 307 A  4 05-2006

 45 0-3 0 3  0 455040 027944 MEDAN 307 A  4 05-2006

 25-6-9 0 3  0 315040 030916 JAKARTA KOTA 307 A  4 05-2006

 59 5-7 0 12  0 545040 034695 JAKARTA JAYAKARTA 307 A  4 05-2006

 46 7-1 0 8  0 395040 036616 JAKARTA MONAS 307 A  4 05-2006

 41 0-2 0 2  0 415040 037645 MEDAN DELI 307 A  4 05-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215040 040451 JAKARTA HARMONI 307 A  7

 25 0-3 0 3  0 255040 040678 JAKARTA TOMANG 307 A  4 05-2006

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265040 042007 JAKARTA BHAKTI 307 A  4 05-2006

 31 6-1 0 7  0 255040 042008 JAKARTA JAYA PLUIT INDAH 307 A  4 05-2006

 31 1-1 0 2  0 305040 045940 MEDAN RAYA 307 A  4 05-2006

 13-1-6 0 5  0 145040 047628 JAKARTA SAKTI PRATAMA 307 A  4 05-2006

 34 6-2 0 8  0 285040 047686 JAKARTA KARTINI 307 A  4 05-2006

 14-15-15 0 0  0 295040 047705 JAKARTA VANDA PRATAMA 307 A  4 05-2006

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95040 047766 JAKARTA CEMPAKA 307 A  6 01-2006

 77 10-1 0 11  0 675040 047850 MEDAN MERDEKA 307 A  4 05-2006

 40 0-4 0 4  0 405040 048127 MEDAN SERUNI 307 A  4 05-2006

 25-4-4 0 0  0 295040 048445 JAKARTA MUTIARA 307 A  4 05-2006

 29-6-12 2 3  1 355040 048446 JAKARTA JAYA SUNTER AGUNG 307 A  4 05-2006

 38 4-2 0 6  0 345040 049256 JAKARTA PARAMITRA 307 A  4 05-2006

 19-1-2 0 1  0 205040 049780 JAKARTA KHARISMA 307 A  4 05-2006

 60-1-1 0 0  0 615040 051147 MEDAN LIBERTY 307 A  4 05-2006

 63 1-1 0 2  0 625040 052100 MEDAN POLONIA 307 A  4 05-2006

 35-7-7 0 0  0 425040 052360 MEDAN GARUDA 307 A  4 05-2006

 33 2-2 0 4  0 315040 052799 JAKARTA CENDANA 307 A  4 05-2006

 33-5-10 0 2  3 385040 052908 JAKARTA ANJELIER 307 A  4 05-2006

 22-3-5 0 2  0 255040 053623 MEDAN THAMRIN 307 A  4 05-2006

 26 0-2 0 2  0 265040 053795 MEDAN UNI UTAMA 307 A  4 05-2006

 37 3-2 0 5  0 345040 055574 PEMATANGSIANTAR MERDEKA 307 A  4 05-2006

 22 0-3 0 3  0 225040 056029 MEDAN ANGKASA 307 A  4 11-2005

 32 10-1 1 10  0 225040 056142 JAKARTA PUSAT 307 A  4 05-2006

 27-10-22 0 12  0 375040 056453 MEDAN PIONEER 307 A  4 05-2006

 63 5-10 0 15  0 585040 056649 MEDAN ANGSAPURA 307 A  4 05-2006

 21 1 0 0 1  0 205040 057465 MEDAN ORIENTAL 307 A  4 05-2006

 11-7-7 0 0  0 185040 058182 JAKARTA SUDIRMAN 307 A  4 05-2006

 14-4-4 0 0  0 185040 060307 MEDAN MELATI 307 A  4 05-2006

 20 0-2 0 2  0 205040 062408 JAKARTA JAYA HOPE 307 A  4 05-2006

 28 2 0 0 2  0 265040 064706 JAKARTA SUNTER JAYA 307 A  4 05-2006
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 29 2-2 1 2  1 275040 064797 JAKARTA PURI INDAH 307 A  4 04-2006

 26-4-10 0 6  0 305040 064798 JAKARTA MANGGA BESAR 307 A  4 05-2006

 48 3-15 0 18  0 455040 065147 JAKARTA TAMAN ANGGREK 307 A  4 05-2006

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245040 066639 MEDAN JOHOR 307 A  4 05-2006

 26 8-5 0 13  0 185040 066666 JAKARTA KELAPA GADING ASRI 307 A  4 05-2006

 22-1-12 0 8  3 235040 066677 JAKARTA BATAVIA NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 05-2006

 40 3-1 3 1  0 375040 067203 JAKARTA ALFA INDAH 307 A  4 05-2006

 24 3 0 0 3  0 215040 067266 MEDAN GRAHA HELVETIA NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 05-2006

 26-20-29 0 3  6 465040 067268 JAKARTA MUARA KARANG 307 A  4 05-2006

 26-4-9 0 5  0 305040 067389 BATAM 307 A  4 05-2006

 18-4-4 0 0  0 225040 067422 MEDAN CINTA ALAM 307 A  4 05-2006

 23 3 0 0 3  0 205040 067633 MEDAN KESAWAN NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 05-2006

 36-3-14 0 11  0 395040 067665 JAKARTA COSMOPOLITAN 307 A  4 04-2006

 41-10-15 0 5  0 515040 067708 MEDAN KOTA 307 A  4 05-2006

 12-10-12 0 2  0 225040 068549 PALEMBANG 307 A  4 02-2006

 21 3-9 10 2  0 185040 068733 MEDAN ARANDA MUTIARA 307 A  4 05-2006

 13-10-11 0 0  1 235040 075911 MEDAN DANAU SINGKARAK 307 A  4 05-2006

 50-4-4 0 0  0 545040 075912 MEDAN MALIBU 307 A  4 05-2006

 15-9-14 0 5  0 245040 077451 JAKARTA PREVENSIA SLIPI 307 A  4 05-2006

 43 8-5 0 13  0 355040 077453 PEKANBARU MULIA 307 A  4 05-2006

 12-14-19 0 5  0 265040 077991 JAKARTA SUNTER PARADISE 307 A  4 05-2006

 22-8-10 0 2  0 305040 078053 JAKARTA HAYAM WURUK 307 A  4 05-2006

 22 1-11 0 12  0 215040 078122 BINTAN BESTARI 307 A  4 05-2006

 23-1-9 0 8  0 245040 078123 BINTAN 307 A  4 05-2006

 13 2-2 0 4  0 115040 078140 JAKARTA PERMATA BUANA 307 A  4 05-2006

 30 1-2 0 3  0 295040 078141 JAKARTA RAYA 307 A  4 02-2006

 18-9-9 0 0  0 275040 078495 JAKARTA AMBASSADOR NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 05-2006

 20-4-4 0 0  0 245040 078496 JAKARTA KOTA RAYA NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 07-2005

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05040 078502 JAKARTA PERMATA INDAH 307 A  6

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185040 078513 MEDAN MUTIARA 307 A  6 08-2005

 30 8-3 0 11  0 225040 078939 PALEMBANG KOTA 307 A  4 05-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205040 082247 MEDAN ASIA 307 A  6 01-2006

 46 14 0 0 14  0 325040 082743 MEDAN KARTINI 307 A  4 05-2006

 33 6 0 0 6  0 275040 082744 MEDAN GRIYA STAR 307 A  4 05-2006

 31 3-2 0 5  0 285040 082745 MEDAN RAJAWALI 307 A  4 05-2006

 0-11-11 0 0  0 115040 083047 MEDAN JAYA 307 A  6 01-2006

 22-9-9 0 0  0 315040 084155 JAKARTA MENTENG 307 A  4 05-2006

 49 0 0 0 0  0 495040 084947 JAKARTA CELEBRITY 307 A  4 05-2006

 19 1-1 0 2  0 185040 084979 JAKARTA PANTAI INDAH KAPUK 307 A  4 04-2006

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245040 085948 JAKARTA SUNTER GELORA 307 A  4 04-2006
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 15-15-15 0 0  0 305040 085992 JAKARTA GAJAH MADA 307 A  4 05-2006

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235040 086011 JAKARTA CITRA SURYA 307 A  4 04-2006

 16-3-6 0 3  0 195040 086014 JAKARTA PIONEERS NEW CENTURY 307 A  4 05-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225040 087805 MEDAN PMCI CAMPUS 307 A  4 05-2006

 24 3-1 0 4  0 215040 087831 BATAM CENTRE 307 A  4 05-2006

 19-1-7 0 6  0 205040 087873 JAKARTA MERUYA 307 A  4 11-2005

 20-1-1 0 0  0 215040 087970 MEDAN CEMARA 307 A  4 05-2006

 28-1-1 0 0  0 295040 088202 PADANG CERIA 307 A  4 05-2006

 22-4-4 0 0  0 265040 088550 MEDAN UNIVERSAL 307 A  4 02-2006

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05040 096905 JAKARTA SINERGI 307 A  5 05-2006

 28 28 0 0 28  0 05040 097043 LHOKSEUMAWE ACEH UTARA 307 A  5 04-2006

 23 23 0 0 23  0 05040 097092 JAKARTA VICTORY 307 A  5 05-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05040 097202 MEDAN UNITED 307 A  5 05-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  91  421  16  18 -504 -49  2,490 2,539
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5040

Club Date StatusClub Name

040451 STATUS QUO10-2005JAKARTA HARMONI

047766 STATUS QUO11-2005JAKARTA CEMPAKA

047766 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006JAKARTA CEMPAKA

056029 GOOD STANDING11-2005MEDAN ANGKASA

077451 STATUS QUO10-2005JAKARTA PREVENSIA SLIPI

077451 GOOD STANDING11-2005JAKARTA PREVENSIA SLIPI

078502 STATUS QUO08-2005JAKARTA PERMATA INDAH

078502 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006JAKARTA PERMATA INDAH

078513 STATUS QUO11-2005MEDAN MUTIARA

078513 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006MEDAN MUTIARA

082247 STATUS QUO12-2005MEDAN ASIA

082247 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006MEDAN ASIA

083047 STATUS QUO12-2005MEDAN JAYA

083047 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006MEDAN JAYA

084947 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA CELEBRITY

084979 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA PANTAI INDAH KAPUK

085948 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA SUNTER GELORA

085992 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA GAJAH MADA

086011 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA CITRA SURYA
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086014 GOOD STANDING07-2005JAKARTA PIONEERS NEW CENTURY

087805 GOOD STANDING08-2005MEDAN PMCI CAMPUS

087831 GOOD STANDING08-2005BATAM CENTRE

087873 GOOD STANDING08-2005JAKARTA MERUYA

087970 GOOD STANDING09-2005MEDAN CEMARA

088202 GOOD STANDING09-2005PADANG CERIA

088550 GOOD STANDING10-2005MEDAN UNIVERSAL

096905 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2006JAKARTA SINERGI

097043 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LHOKSEUMAWE ACEH UTARA

097092 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2006JAKARTA VICTORY

097202 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2006MEDAN UNITED

Page 5 of 5Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo


